
Franklin Co. Lady Dawgs  

2025 Volleyball Schedule  

 

 

District Games * 

Senior Night** 

Day Date Location Opponent  Time 
Thursday August 7 Home Callaway 5:00/6:00 

Monday August 11 Home Brookhaven 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Thursday August 14 Away Brookhaven 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Tuesday  August 19 Away Loyd Star 5:00/6:00 

Thursday August 21 Away Amite County 5:00/6:00 

Tuesday August 26 Away North Pike 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Thursday August 28 Home Amite County 5:00/6:00 

Tuesday September 2 Away Wesson 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Saturday September 6 Away Warren Central 9:00 

Tuesday September 9 Home Port Gibson* 5:00/6:00/7:00 

Thursday September 11 Away Hazlehurst* 5:00/6:00 

Monday  September 15 Away Jefferson Co.* 5:30 

Tuesday September 16 Away Crystal Springs* 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Thursday September 18 Home North Pike 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Tuesday September 23 Home Crystal Springs* 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Thursday September 25 Home Hazlehurst* 5:00/6:00 

Monday September 29 Home Jefferson Co.**  5:30 

Tuesday September 30 Away Port Gibson* 5:00/6:00/7:00 

Thursday October 2 Home Wesson 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Saturday October 4 Round 1 Playoffs TBA TBA 

Tuesday October 7 Round 2 Playoffs TBA TBA 

Thursday October 9 Round 3 Playoffs TBA TBA 


